
Discounted Ticket  

Prices for NDT  

Supporters & Members  

        September - December 2015 

 

£25 per year Minimum  
subscription £50 
per year (but 
please give more 
if you wish) 

Our membership scheme is open to 
everyone and, as well as these discounts, 
offers a range of other benefits at both the 
Queen’s Theatre and Landmark Theatre.  
 
For more information please visit our 
website at 
www.northdevontheatres.org.uk for full 
details or to join, simply fill in your details 
below and return this form to: 
Kerrie Anson 
Membership Co-ordinator 
Landmark Theatre, Wilder Road, Ilfracombe, 
EX34 9BZ 
 
Alternatively contact the Box Office on  
01271 32 42 42. 
 
If you have any questions please contact 
Kerrie Anson on: 
01271 33 46 73  or email 
kerrie.anson@northdevontheatres.org.uk 

Which level of membership do you wish to apply for: 

◊  NDT Supporter    ◊  NDT Member 

 
 
I enclose a cheque for £ 
 
(made payable to North Devon Theatres’ Trust) 

Title:                                       Name: 

Address: 

 

                                                                                   Postcode: 

Email: 

Save over £75  

on discounted tickets… 



Show Venue Date NDT Members 
&  

Supporters 
Price 

Saving 
per 

Ticket 

NTL - The Beaux’ 
Stratagem 

Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Thurs 3 Sept £12.50 £2.00 

One Night of 
Queen 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Fri 11 Sept £16.50 £2.00 

The Johnny Cash 
Roadshow 

Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Fri 11 Sept £18.00 £3.00 

The Picture of 
Doreen Gray 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Sat 12 Sept £12.00 £3.00 

Michael Janisch’s 
Paradigm Shift 

studio@QT, 
Queen’s Theatre, 
Barnstaple 

Wed 16 Sept £12.00 £2.50 

Bournemouth 
Symphony 
Orchestra 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Thurs 17 Sept £23.75 £4.00 

Coriolanus Landmark Theatre,  
Ilfracombe 

Thurs 24 Sept £12.50 £2.00 

Waiting for Godot Landmark Theatre,  
Ilfracombe 

Sat 26 Sept £13.50 £2.00 

Jive Talkin’ Landmark Theatre,  
Ilfracombe 

Fri 2 Oct £16.00 £2.50 

Lee Mead Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Sun 4 Oct £24.50 £1.00 

Mike Westbrook & 
Company 

Gallery Café, 
Queen’s Theatre 

Thurs 8 Oct £12.00 £2.50 

Morecombe & 
Wise Rebooted 

Landmark Theatre,  
Ilfracombe 

Sat 10 Oct £15.00 £2.50 

Hamlet Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Thurs 15 Oct £12.50 £2.00 

Cremona Quartet Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Wed 21 Oct £18.75 £4.00 

Henry V Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Wed 21 Oct £11.00 £3.00 

Jackson - Live in 
Concert 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Thurs 22 Oct £17.50 £3.00 

Watch This Space Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Sat 24 Oct £9.00 £1.00 

Hamlet Landmark Theatre, 
 Ilfracombe 

Sun 1 Nov £12.50 £2.00 

Melvyn Tan Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Wed 4 Nov £18.75 £4.00 

An Evening with 
Charlie 
Landsborough 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Thurs 5 Nov £19.00 £1.50 

The Billy Joel 
Songbook 

Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Fri 6 Nov £18.00 £2.00 

Ballet Cymru - 
Cinderella 

Landmark Theatre,  
Ilfracombe 

Thurs 12 Nov £11.00 £5.50 

Sons of Kemet Gallery Café, 
Queen’s Theatre 

Thurs 19 Nov £10.50 £1.25 

Talon Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Fri 20 Nov £20.50 £1.00 

Blake Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Sun 22 Nov £18.50 £3.00 

Show of Hands Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Thurs 26 Nov £20.00 £2.00 

Cinderella Queen’s Theatre,  
Barnstaple 

Sat 12 to Sun 3 
Jan 

£18.50 & £14.50 £3.50 

Join our Membership Scheme 
today and receive these  
discounts immediately 


